
Broadway Theatre Series

Shrek The Musical, Cirque Dreams Holidaze, Chicago The Musical ____X $225 ____X $170 ____X $110

Individual Shows - On-sale August 12 unless otherwise noted

The Price is Right Live! Tues., September 10 7:30pm All Seats ____X $63 ____X $53 ____X $43 ____X $33

 

B2wins Sat., October 19 7:30pm All Seats ____X $35

 Students ____X $20

Shrek The Musical Wed., October 23 7:30pm All Seats ____X $68 ____X $53 ____X $33

Single tickets on-sale August 23

Swan Lake Wed., October 30 7:00pm All Seats ____X $88 ____X $68 ____X $48 ____X $33

On-sale Now!

7:30pm All Seats ____X $40

On-sale Now!     

Cirque Dreams Holidaze Tues., November 26 7:30pm All Seats ____X $68 ____X $53 ____X $33

Single tickets on-sale August 23

Winter wUNDerland Sat., December 7 1:30pm Advance ____X $22    

 At Door ____X $27

Students ____X $10 OR BOGO must purchase 2 tickets

ABBAFAB Mon., February 10 7:30pm All Seats ____X $35    

Rhythm of the Dance Tues., March 4 7:30pm All Seats ____X $45

Don't Let the Pigeon Drive the Bus Sat., March 15 2:00pm All Seats ____X $27    

Killer Country Thurs., March 20 7:30pm All Seats ____X $40

Chicago the Musical Sun., March 30 7:00pm All Seats ____X $78 ____X $58 ____X $38

Single tickets on-sale August 23

Mutts Gone Nuts! Tues., April 8 7:30pm All Seats ____X $25

TOTAL

Name (please print)________________________________________________________ Daytime Phone_______________________

Address________________________________________________________________________________________________________

City/State/Zip___________________________________________________________________________________________________

Make checks payable to UND

Mail to: Chester Fritz Performing Arts Center

3475 University Avenue, Stop 9028

Grand Forks, ND 58202-9028

2024-25 Ticket Order Form

The Kings of Queen Sun., November 3


